
NATIONAL BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
BROKEN ARROW, OK

JULY 27, 2024
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LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Class 1 Men 165 105 231.2 Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Class 1 Men 181 130 286.5 TX Cade Washburn Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Class 1 Men 181 130 286.5 OK Joshua Cornwell Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Class 1 Men 181 128 282.1 Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Class 1 Men 220 147.5 325 DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Class 1 Men 242 82.5 181.7 182.8 TX John Solleder Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Class 1 Women 165 62.5 137.7 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Class 1 Women Super 52.5 115.5 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 62.5 137.7 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 128 282.1 OK Jordan Rogers Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 140 308.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Junior Men 20-25 308 205 451.7 OK Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Junior Women 20-25 165 63 138.8 AR Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 52.5 115.5 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 198 77.5 170.7 AR Teagus Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 145 319.5 OK NR WR Marcus Austin Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 185 407.7 OK NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 220 247.5 545.5 OK Jacob Rogers Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 185 407.7 OK NR WR Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 237.5 523.5 OK Joe Green Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 200 440.7 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 165 363.7 TX Neil Farek Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 40-46 308 165 363.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 40-46 Super 295 650.2 Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 182.5 402.2 Willis Smith Texas Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 165 363.7 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 155 341.5 Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 230 507 MO Rodney Wood Missouri Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 185 407.7 AZ Tommy Mason Arizona Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 160 352.5 358 OK Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 137.5 303 James Murphy Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 82.5 181.7 182.8 TX John Solleder Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 61-67 308 185 407.7 Bruce Schleiff Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 68-74 275 92.5 203.7 Tom Morgan Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Master Men 75-79 220 107.5 236.7 OK Frank Shockley Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 50 110 112.5 OK Barbara Penrod Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 47.5 104.5 Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 55 121.2 TX Brook Ray Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 47-53 181 37.5 82.5 TX Nina Smith Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 47-53 Super 52.5 115.5 121.2 OK Kristina Parrish Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Master Women 54-60 165 62.5 137.7 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Open Men 198 140 308.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Open Men 220 132.5 292 Janro Jave Rafanan Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Open Men 259 200 440.7 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Open Men 308 165 363.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Open Men Super 295 650.2 Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK

PAGE 1 OF 4



NATIONAL BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
BROKEN ARROW, OK

JULY 27, 2024

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP F Open Women 132 57.5 126.7 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Open Women 165 100 220.2 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Open Women 165 63.5 139.9 OK Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Open Women 165 63 138.8 Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Open Women 165 62.5 137.7 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 165 363.7 IN Brett Faught Indiana Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 62.5 137.7 AR Amy Sights Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 14-15 123 80 176.2 OK NR WR Alex Grigsby Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 92.5 203.7 AR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 14-15 198 90 198.2 OK Daxton Fields Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 102.5 225.7 AR Xavier Saffer Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 14-15 259 97.5 214.7 OK Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 95 209.2 Preston Long Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Teen Women 12-13 132 35 77 TX Isabel Ray-Garcia Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Teen Women 16-17 132 57.5 126.7 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 63.5 139.9 OK Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 165 192.5 424.2 OK Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 181 227.5 501.5 Cade Washburn Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 181 220 485 507 OK Joshua Cornwell Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 198 165 363.7 380.2 OK Zachary Jones Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 220 227.5 501.5 Erik Dye Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 220 220 485 DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Class 1 Men 259 277.5 611.7 OK Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Class 1 Women 165 160 352.5 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Class 1 Women Super 105 231.2 254.6 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 111 244.7 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Junior Men 20-25 198 245 540 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Junior Men 20-25 308 323.5 712.9 OK Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Junior Men 20-25 308 227.5 501.5 Christian Lewis Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Junior Women 20-25 165 113 249.1 Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 105 231.2 254.6 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 198 102.5 225.7 AR Teagus Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 225 496 AR Daniel Stewart Arkansas Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 165 363.7 OK Marcus Austin Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 235 518 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 235 518 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 308 182.5 402.2 OK Joey Seabolt Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 277.5 611.7 OK Philip Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 240 529 TX Neil Farek Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 212.5 468.2 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 40-46 308 277.5 611.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 40-46 Super 340 749.5 Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 205 451.7 Arvid Aadahl Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 220 485 OK John Lisenbee Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 47-53 259 250 551 Willis Smith Texas Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 193 425.3 Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
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DL M Master Men 54-60 198 175 385.7 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 227.5 501.5 OK Erik Dye Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 195 429.7 Tommy Mason Arizona Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 197.5 435.2 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 273 601.8 OK NR WR Thomas Guiney Oklahoma Double July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 61-67 220 187.5 413.2 Gene Wenzel Ohio Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 61-67 242 202.5 446.2 Eugene Merrill Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 61-67 242 182.5 402.2 James Murphy Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Master Men 61-67 308 212.5 468.2 479.5 AR Bruce Schleiff Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 130 286.5 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 92.5 203.7 Christina Currington Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 47-53 132 145 319.5 OK Dawnnetta Fite Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 110 242.5 TX Brook Ray Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 47-53 181 65 143.2 TX Nina Smith Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Master Women 54-60 165 111 244.7 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men 198 245 540 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men 220 252.5 556.5 IN Brett Faught Indiana Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men 220 217.5 479.5 Janro Jave Rafanan Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men 259 212.5 468.2 Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men 308 277.5 611.7 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Open Men Super 340 749.5 Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Open Women 123 87.5 192.7 OK Brittany VanMeter Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Open Women 132 133.5 294.2 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Open Women 165 160 352.5 Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Open Women 165 160 352.5 Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Open Women 165 113 249.1 Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 252.5 556.5 IN Brett Faught Indiana Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 120 264.5 AR Amy Sights Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Teen Men 14-15 123 125 275.5 Alex Grigsby Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 157.5 347 Daxton Fields Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Teen Men 14-15 198 135 297.5 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 192.5 424.2 AR Xavier Saffer Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 152.5 336 John Caywood Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Teen Women 12-13 132 77.5 170.7 TX Isabel Ray-Garcia Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Teen Women 14-15 165 85 187.2 OK Alyssa Lewis Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Teen Women 16-17 132 133.5 294.2 OK NR WR Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 150.5 331.6 336 OK NR WR Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Class 1 Men 165 655.4 OK Colton Parrish Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Class 1 Men 181 788 TX Cade Washburn Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Class 1 Men 220 810 TX DuJuan Calvo Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Class 1 Women 165 490.2 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Class 1 Women Super 346.7 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 165 382.4 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Junior Men 20-25 198 848.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Junior Men 20-25 308 1164.6 OK NR WR Daniel Ropp Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Junior Women 20-25 165 387.9 AR Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
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PP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 346.7 OK Kinley Johnson Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 198 396.4 AR Teagus Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Law-Fire 48-55 Men Super 683.2 OK NR WR Marcus Austin Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 925.7 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Law-Fire Submaster 33-39 Men 198 925.7 Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 908.9 OK Joey Lewis Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 892.7 TX Neil Farek Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 40-46 308 975.4 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 40-46 Super 1399.7 OK Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 47-53 259 953.2 TX Willis Smith Texas Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 766.8 AR Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 749.4 Mike Tanner Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 837.4 AZ Tommy Mason Arizona Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 787.7 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 61-67 242 705.2 James Murphy Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Master Men 61-67 308 875.9 Bruce Schleiff Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Master Women 40-46 165 391 OK Stephanie Rainey Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Master Women 47-53 181 225.7 TX Nina Smith Texas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Master Women 54-60 165 382.4 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Open Men 198 848.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Open Men 259 908.9 OK Joey Lewis Oklahoma Double July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Open Men 308 975.4 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Open Men Super 1399.7 OK Tim Boyce Oklahoma Single July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Open Women 132 420.9 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Open Women 165 572.7 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Open Women 165 490.2 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Open Women 165 387.9 Kourtney Davenport Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Teen Men 14-15 123 451.7 OK Alex Grigsby Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 501.2 AR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Teen Women 16-17 132 420.9 OK Karmen Rollins Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 471.5 OK Avrie Aadahl Oklahoma Raw July 27, 2024 Broken Arrow, OK
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